KS1000RW INSULATED PANEL ORDER FORM PAGE: Of
CLIENTS NAME: CONTACT NAME: PO No:
DELIVERY ADDRESS:
CLIENTS REFERENCE : CONTACT No: DATE REQUIRED:
40 50 60 70 80 100 115 120 137 150
75 85 95 105 115 135 150 155 172 185
TOTAL 0.00
Note - Horizontally laid panels to have a maximum cutback of 50mm
Is the panel being used for:
Vertical Wall
All panel s at 1800mm and above must have a cut back and handling, panels under 1800mm can be flush ended
STEEL / ALUMINIUM* / GALFAN
FINISH
COLOUR
THICKNESS
Overall Depth
Roof
Horizontal Wall
STEEL / ALUMINIUM* / GALFAN
FINISH
(Wall) LPCB GRADE B (Ecosafe)
FM APPROVED
FW30 (100mm Only)(Wall) LPCB GRADE A (Ecosafe)
CLIENTS SIGNATURE:
4. BACKING TRAY
(Roof) LPCB GRADE B (Ecosafe)
* Aluminium faced panels are not available in LPCB or FM insurer approved  accreditation, however
they are available with a firesafe core.
WALL
VERTICAL
WALL
HORIZONTAL
PLEASE TICK
SPECIAL REQUIREMENTS /
BUNDLING
HANDLING
1. TOP SHEET
QTY
DIM 'A'
TOP
SHEET
LENGTH
(mm)
DIM 'C'
CUTBACK
(Min 20mm)
Max (175mm)
(mm)
ROOFL/R R/L
OFFLOADING BY FORKLIFT
OFFLOADING BY CRANE
OFFLOADING BY HAND
OFFLOADING REQUIRED (LIMITATIONS APPLY)
DATE:
COLOUR
THICKNESS
PLEASE TICK
3. CORE TYPE
2. PANEL INSULATION
Dim 'X'